1-800-top-bulb (1-800-867-2852) • 1-877-fax-bulb (1-877-329-2852)
p
h
o
to
g
ra

photographic
48
ordering code description your cost
DURACELL BRAND
9V Alkaline 2 Pack 7.50
C Alkaline 4 Pack 6.50
D Alkaline 4 Pack 6.95
AA Alkaline 8 Pack 7.75
AAA Alkaline 4 Pack 4.25
NEED
BATTERIES?
Flash & Strobe Tubes
ordering code equipment system/mfg your cost
FT/C4-10 98.97
FT/C4-2 143.87
FT/C4-4 88.00
FT/C4-5 143.87
FT/C4-5F 163.00
FT/C4-5UV 163.00
FT/C9-1 106.20
FT/EP183 65.47
FT/EP256 29.81
FT/EP302 142.50
FT/H4-1 100.00
FT/H4-6 45.00
FT/H4-9 105.00
FT/H9-1 95.00
FT/H9-2 55.00
FT/H9-3 89.97
FT/H9-5 105.00
FT/H9-6 67.50
WK57 PHOTOGENIC U9-1 33.92
WK58 BALCAR 104U (30401) 135.16
WK76 SPEEDOTRON MW3 (24555) 29.43
WK92 NOVATRON 2100 thru 2160 32.08